Jun 30 2024 (19:06) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Darbhanga Clone Special/09465 - Hms - WR
CNB/Kanpur Central to AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction
3h 46m - 200 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 20:25 0 |1 0 53 |52 |WR
2 |1 Chhayapuri 22:14 22:17 3m (2 |1 96 |83 (43 |WR
3 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 01:20 01:30 10m |5 (2 350 |64 |494 |WR
4 |UN Ujjain Junction 03:00 03:10 10m |0 |2 |446 |55 |492 |WR
5 |GUNA |Gunajunction 07:50 08:00 10m (0 |2 [701 |55 [476 |[WCR
6 BINA |Bina Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 2 820 |71 |411 |[WCR
7 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 12:30 12:40 10m 2 973 |56 |258 [NCR
8 |CNB (Kanpur Central 16:35 16:45 10m (0 |2 1193 |48 |127 [NCR
9 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [18:15 18:30 15m |0 |2 1265 [63 |124 |[NR
10 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 20:31 20:36 5m (0 |2 1393 |37 NR

Junction
11 |SHG |[Shahganj Junction 23:25 23:35 10m |4 |2 1498 [45 |90 [NR
12 |CPR Chhapra junction 04:50 04:55 5m |0 |3 1732 |54 |58 |NER
13 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 07:00 07:05 5m |0 |3 1845 |37 |57 |ECR
14 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:30 08:55 25m 3 1897 (24 |47 |ECR
15 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 10:30 0 |3 1935 |- 49 |ECR

Jun 30 2024 (19:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



